SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).1479/2006

DIVYAGNAKUMARI HARISINH PARMAR & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH C.A. No. 1480/2006 (IX)

C.A. No. 1482/2006 (IX)

C.A. No. 1483/2006 (IX)

C.A. No. 1487/2006 (IX)

C.A. No. 1488/2006 (IX)

C.A. No. 1484/2006 (IX)

C.A. No. 1489/2006 (IX)

C.A. No. 1486/2006 (IX)

C.A. No. 1481/2006 (IX)

C.A. No. 1485/2006 (IX) C.A. No. 1181/2017 (III)

Date: 13-07-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Tushar Mehta, ASG

Ms. Pinky Anand, ASG

Mr. A.K. Panda, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Yashank Adhyaru, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. Ashwan Mukherjee, Adv.

Ms. Gunwant Dara, Adv.

Mr. Raj Bhadur, Adv.

Mr. Abhinav Mukherjee, Adv.

Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. R.B. Yadav, Adv.

Ms. Saudamini Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Somya Rathore, Adv.

Mr. D. S. Mahra, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

On the request of learned counsel for the appellants, the matters are adjourned by six weeks.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I) AR-CUM-PS (SHARDA KAPOOR)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR