

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 1479/2006

DIVYAGNAKUMARI HARISINH PARMAR (DEAD) & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(ONLY I.A. NO. 170381 ONLY TO BE LISTED BEFORE THE HON'BLE JUDGE IN CHAMBER.

IA No. 170381/2021 - FOR INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT)

Date : 25-02-2022 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, AOR

Mr. Brij Kishor Sah, Adv.

Mr. Aditya S. Jadhav, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

Mr. Smarhar Singh, AOR

Mr. T.S. Sabaris, Adv.

Mr. Harish Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Amrish Kumar, AOR

Mr. Tushar Mehta, S.G.I

Mr. Pawan Kumar Chaturvedi, Adv.

Mr. Aditya Guha, Adv.

Mr. Chinmay Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Place the appeal before the appropriate bench on 11th March,
2022.(SNEHA)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT(V M BHATNAGAR)
BRANCH OFFICER

